



Ohio Revised Code Sections 2329.26, 2329.27, 2329.271, 2329.152

In the court of common pleas.	Wood	County, Oh. Case	2019 #	0CV0402	
In the court of common pleas,	The H	untington National	Bank		
Plaintiff:	The Huntington National Bank ntiff: Robert A. Slaughterbeck, et al.				
Defendant:	endant:6223 Main St., W. Millgrove, OH 43467 perty Address:				
Property Address:	0303023000		_	11 0000	
Parcel ID#:		Date of Sale	June :	11, 2020	
Location of Auction: OhioSh	eriffSales.com	Total purcha	ase price:		
Costs: Appraisal \$ NA Pub	146.93 Dication \$	Marketing \$0	Other expense	s of sale \$0	
Fee charged by PSO \$	Title Agency Fee \$_	500 Misc. Fees	\$0		
Fee charged by PSO \$ Non-Refundable Deposit amount:	\$_5,000 _{Trust}	account for deposit: _	Ohio Sh	eriff Sales	
Title or Escrow Co. that will perfor Ohio Title Corp.	m the closing and di	sburse funds according	g to the Confirmation	of Sale:	
Is the property now a residential r	ental property? Yes	No	Unknown	×	
Will the purchaser occupy the land					
Purchaser Information: Name:					
Contact if above is a Business Entit	ty:				
Address, City, State & Zip:					
Best Phone #: Email:					
Purchaser is (choose one): Individ	ual Trust	Business Trust	Estate Partnership_		
Limited Partnership LLC	Association	Corporation Otl	ner Business Entity	Non Business	
The Contact Person Is (choose on	e): Individual	Trustee Executor	or Administrator	Member	
General Partner Manager or	Officer of LLC	_Associate Mgr o	or Officer for Other B	usiness Entity	
Property is to be Deeded to:					
Signature of Buyer:		Date:			
	Tim Lile				
Submitted by PSO		of Ohio She	riff Sales		

Copyright: Ohio Sheriff Sales 2014